Rohbenzin
Ottokraftstoff
davon Bioethanol
Dieselkraftstoff
davon Biodiesel
Heizol, EL normal
davon schwefelarm
Heizol, schwer

Flugturbinen-
Kraftstoff, schwer

Januar bis

Oktober 2010 Oktober 2011

13,74
16,51
0,97
26,74
2,20
17,24
8,37
4,29

7,25

Januar bis

13,73
16,34
1,02
27,02
1,96
14,55
12,17
4,31

6,92

Anderungsrate

-0,1%
-1,0%
4,6%
1,0%
-11,1%
-15,6%
45,3%
0,4%

-4,6%



